Not redeemable at retail. Purchase $350.00 of qualifying 3M™ Brand Products (See back of this flyer for qualifying products) between 07/01/2020 and 12/31/2020 and receive a $25 App Store & iTunes®
Gift Card. (While supplies last.) Approximate retail value $25.00. Once your qualifying purchase has been received and verified, you will receive your gift card via US Mail in 4–6 weeks. 3M employees and
members of their immediate families, retailers, distributors, dealers, warehouse facilities and their employees are not eligible to participate. Sponsor assumes no responsibility for late, lost, misdirected,
damaged, illegible, postage-due mail, or non-complying forms. No duplication or reproduction of invoices or packing slips will be accepted. 3M has the right to substantiate invoices or packing slips. All
claim forms and their accompanying documentation become the property of 3M and will not be returned. Offer good in the USA only. Invoice or packing slip required for each submission. No more than
one (1) App Store & iTunes® Gift Card per submission. No more than two (2) gift cards can be redeemed per unique mailing address over the course of the promotion period. Please allow 4–6 weeks for
processing and delivery via regular mail. Requests must be postmarked by 01/31/2021 and received by 02/15/2021. Not valid in conjunction with any other offer. Offer good while supplies last.
Sponsor: 3M Company, One Innovation Boulevard, St. Paul, MN 55144  70-0717-4310-1

EA $38.42 38060164969
3M™ Monitor Arms and Mounts
Item # Description Unit List Price UPC #
F MMM MA260MB 3M™ Easy Adjust Desk Mount Dual Monitor Arm, Black EA $652.18 51141951683
MMM MM200B 3M™ Dual Monitor Mount, Black EA $203.10 38060079263
3M™ Adjustable Keyboard Trays
Item # Description Unit List Price UPC #
G MMM AKT180LE 3M™ Sit/Stand Easy Adjust Keyboard Tray with Adjustable Keyboard
and Mouse Platform, 23" Track
EA $525.15 51131946712
MMM AKT60LE 3M™ Knob Adjust Keyboard Tray with Standard Keyboard
and Mouse Platform, 17" Track
EA $233.82 21200507038
3M™ Frameless Privacy Filters
Item # Description/Diagonal Screen Size Aspect Ratio Filter Viewing Area Unit List Price UPC #
MMM PF215W9B 21.5" LCD/Widescreen, Black 16:9 18 3⁄4" x 10 9⁄16" EA $194.78 51128788530
MMM PF220W1B 22" LCD/Widescreen, Black 16:10 18 11⁄16" x 11 11⁄16" EA $208.80 51128787144
MMM PF230W9B 23" LCD/Widescreen, Black 16:9 20 1⁄16" x 11 5⁄16" EA $209.82 51128789650
MMM PF240W1B 24" LCD/Widescreen, Black 16:10 20 7⁄16" x 12 3⁄4" EA $227.22 51128787281
MMM PF240W9B 24" LCD/Widescreen, Black 16:9 20 15⁄16" x 11 13⁄16" EA $215.60 51128797181
3M™ Framed Privacy Filters
Item # Description/Diagonal Screen Size Aspect Ratio Filter Viewing Area Unit List Price UPC #
MMM PF190C4F 18.1"–19" LCD, 19" Standard CRT, Black 5:4 15 5⁄16" x 12 3⁄8" EA $308.00 51128775868
H MMM PF220W1F 21.5"–22" LCD/Widescreen, Black 16:10 19 1⁄8" x 12 1⁄8" EA $357.50 51128788356
MMM PF240W1F 23.6"–24" LCD/Widescreen, Black 16:10 20 7⁄8" x 13 1⁄8" EA $382.25 51128788349
MMM PF240W9F 23.6"–24" LCD/Widescreen, Black 16:9 21 1⁄4" x 12 3⁄16" EA $374.00 51128831793
G
F
H
B